ICC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS				
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)				
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
BLUE WORLD POOLS INC	20160428	3000139970	1/3 \$55.80	
120 INTERSTATE N PKWY E STE 426	ouerph (inty Judge	of Probate of	
ATLANTA, GA 30339	04/28/20	016 11:09:1	8 AM FILED/CERT	
			NA AFFIAF NAF (SAUL SZ
			R FILING OFFICE USE	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use exact, full name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here and provide the				
1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		-	<u>, </u>	
Ta. ONGANIZATION S NAME				
15. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
FULLER	MICKY			
, MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SO SOUTHERN HILLS LANE	CALERA	AL	35040	USA
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SIMPSON	FIRST PERSONAL NAME KATRINA		NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS 50 SOUTHERN HILLS LANE	CALERA	STATE	35040	COUNTRY
SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR SECU	RED PARTY): Provide only <u>one</u> Secured Par	ty name (3a or 3b	o)	
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
BLUE WORLD POOLS, INC.		1		Toviesty
'`` 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAMÉ	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
		İ		1
L	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
9120 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY STE4925	<u>.</u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE 89521	USA
9120 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY STE4925 COLLATERAL This financing statement covers the following collateral: A PERMANENT LIEN FILED AGAINST A 24 FOOT MONTHS. THE POOL IS LOCATED AT: 50 SOUTHERN HILLS LANE CALERA, AL 35040 AND DESCRIBED BELOW: SEE EXHIBIT "A". THE OWNERS ARE: MICKY FULLER AND KATH THE MAXIMUM PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS FOR MICKY FULLER AND SECOND SE	RENO ABOVE GROUND POOL F	NV	89521	USA
9120 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY STE4925 COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral: A PERMANENT LIEN FILED AGAINST A 24 FOOT MONTHS. THE POOL IS LOCATED AT: 50 SOUTHERN HILLS LANE CALERA, AL 35040 AND DESCRIBED BELOW: SEE EXHIBIT "A". THE OWNERS ARE: MICKY FULLER AND KATH THE MAXIMUM PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS FOOR RECORDING TAX PURPOSES IS \$ 15174.34.	RENO ABOVE GROUND POOL F RINA SIMPSON R ALABAMA	NV FINANCED being administ	89521	F 132
P120 DOUBLE DIAMOND PKWY STE4925 COLLATERAL. This financing statement covers the following collateral. A PERMANENT LIEN FILED AGAINST A 24 FOOT MONTHS. THE POOL IS LOCATED AT: 50 SOUTHERN HILLS LANE CALERA, AL 35040 AND DESCRIBED BELOW: SEE EXHIBIT "A". THE OWNERS ARE: MICKY FULLER AND KATH THE MAXIMUM PRINCIPAL INDEBTEDNESS FOOR RECORDING TAX PURPOSES IS \$ 15174.34.	RENO ABOVE GROUND POOL F RINA SIMPSON R ALABAMA	being administration of the control	ered by a Decedent's Person	al Representa

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing Statement; if line 1b was left blank because Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here						
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
<u> </u>					L 12 1 6 6 E 12	
96. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FULLER			20160428000139970 2/3 \$55.80 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FI		S FOR FILING OFFICE	LING OFFICE USE ONLY	
DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only one additional Debtor name or		line 1b or 2b of the	Financing S	statement (Form UCC1) (use	exact, full na	
do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter the manner of the Debtor's name and enter the manner of the Debtor's name.	ailing address in line 10c		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-	
TOA, ORGANIZATION S NAME						
10b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<u></u>	<u> </u>				
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>		<u></u>		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			······································		SUFFIX	
MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u></u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR	
INCIDENCE ADDITION						
ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIGNO	OR SECURED PARTY	'S NAME: Provide	only <u>one</u> n	ame (11a or 11b)		
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	,					
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
TID. WEDIVIOUNE & SURVEY.				·····-(-,		
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
		·				
. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):						
. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the	14. This FINANCING STATE	EMENT:				
REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	covers timber to be		s-extracted	collateral is filed as a	fixture filing	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 16 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	16. Description of real estat	:e :				
	A PERMANENT	LIEN FILED	AGAI	NST A 24 FOOT A	BOVE	
	GROUND POOL IS LOCATED AT.					
	THE POOL IS LO					
	50 SOUTHERN HILLS LANE CALERA, AL 35040					
	AND DESCRIBE					
	SEE EXHIBIT "	4".				
	THE OWNERS A	RE: MICK	Y FUL	LER AND KATRI	NA	
7. MISCELLANEOUS:	T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T					

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE FOLLOWING DESCRIBED REAL ESTATE, SITUATED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, TO-WIT:

LOT 12, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OF SOUTHERN HILLS, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 7, PAGE 72 IN THE OFFICE OF THE JUDGE OF PROBATE FOR SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, BEING SITUATED IN SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA.

MINERAL AND MINING RIGHTS EXCEPTED.

20160428000139970 3/3 \$55.80 20160428000139970 3/3 \$55.80 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/28/2016 11:09:18 AM FILED/CERT